CLIENT/SERVICE UNITS REPORT
NAPIS
Provider: All Providers

Reporting Period: 07/01/2011 - 12/31/2011 (SFY 2012)

Agency: All Agencies
County/Town: Statewide

Service

Adult Consumer Protection Service

Adult Daycare

Advocacy

Assessment & Intervention
Assisted Transportation
Case Management

Chore

Congregate Meals
Counseling

Emergency Response System
Health Well Elderly Clinics
Home Delivered Meals
Home Repair

Homemaker

Information & Assistance
Legal Assistance

Legal Education

Material Aide

Medication Management
Mental Health Outreach
Nutrition Counseling
Nutrition Education
Outreach

Personal Care

Placement Service
Preventive Health Promotion
Protective Payee Service
Public Information
Reassurance

Respite

Senior Center

Training & Education
Transportation

Visiting

Total # of unduplicated clients / Aggregate Clients: 46,485 /574,329

# Unduplicated Clients

Service:

# Aggregate Clients

All Services

# of Units Unit Type

0

335
242
377
929
7,473
629
26,457
21
715
334
9,584
229
1,033
2,230
0

0

881
146
44
173
1,024
1,760
241
55
1,302
71

20

25
128

170
891
543

18

0
1,843
100

o O

283

O O O o o

24,795
2,106
113

603

28,735
7,113
0

0
2,955
0
475,208
1,671
0
14,385
1,376
12,553
471

19 1hour
93,719 1 hour
3,459 1 hour
1,313 1 hour
33,189 1 one-way trip
31,693 1 hour
8,934 1 hour
841,793 1 meal
503 1 hour
3,446 1client
709 1 hour
680,200 1 meal
2,183 1 hour
25,041 1 hour
27,935 1 contact
3,255 1 hour
78 1 contact
2,163 1client
1,132 1client
950 1/4 hour
197 1 session
24,363 1 session
16,229 1 contact
5,496 1 hour
264 1 hour
15,676 1 contact
1,252 1 contact
11,566 1lissue/session
3,285 1 contact
4,442 1 hour
14,420 1 hour
387 1 hour
126,439 1 one-way trip
4,693 1visit
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